JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No. Exam-2/Conf./2014 /1251

Dated : 04/07/2014

[/ NOTIFICATION //

Time table for the Examination of B.C.A. IVth Semester (Regular, ATKT & Ex-
Students) Exam June 2014

Time :03.00 P.M. to 06.00 P.M.
(College-Regular/ATKT & Ex-Student)

B.C.A. IVth Semester

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper
17-07-2014 Thursday BCA-401 Computer Architecture
19-07-2014 Saturday BCA-402 | Object Oriented Programming
22-07-2014 | Tuesday BCA-403 | System Analysis & Desgin
24-07-2014 | Thursday BCA-404 | Indroduction of Internet Technologies
26-07-2014 | Saturday BCA-405 | Mathematics IV (Differential Equations)
B.C.A. IVth Semester (SOS-Regular/ATKT & Ex-Student)
Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper
18-07-2014 Friday SOS-BCA-401 | Numerical Methods
21-07-2014 | Monday | g05-BCA-402 | Advance Computer Architechture
23-07-2014 | Wednesday | 50S-BCA-403 | Data Strature using C++
25-07-2014 Friday SOS-BCA-404 | Accouting & Management Control
28-07-2014 | Monday | g0S-BCA-405 | Introduction to Operating System
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Endt/No. JU/Exam-2/Conf./2014/1252 Dated : 04/07/2013
Copy to :-
1- The Head, S.0.S. in Computer Science, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

2- Principal, All Concerning Colleges

3- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Contf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior
4- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
5- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

6- 1/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
7- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

Dy/Asst. Registrar (Exam.)



